Photo

TE19003583

| TE19003582

TE19003584

TE19003579

TE19003581

TE19003587

TE19003784

Name

DR. UZMA
SAEED

DR. MOHD.
SADIQ ALI
KHAN

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
TYAGI

Dr. Som Veer
Singh

DR. SUSHEEL
KUMAR
SINGH

TEJ PRATAP

Jay Bahadur
Singh

National Council for Teacher Education

Father's Name Date of Birth

SAEED
AKHTAR

03/15/1977

ABDUL KADIR 11/03/1977
KHAN

ADITYA 12/30/1976
KUMAR

TYAGI

Daulat Singh ~ 01/05/1977
ABHAYRAJ 03/03/1980
SINGH

BHARAT 04/10/1979
SINGH

Ramakant 07/20/1987
Singh

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Principal

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Qualification

NA NA

Ph.D GEOGR
APHY

NA NA

Ph.D Educatio
n

Ph.D Educatio
n

NA NA

NET 80

Category

General

General

OBC

General

OBC

General

General

Date of Joining Subject of

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

08/07/2019

Teaching

Fine Art

Geography

Commerce

Social

Science-ll

Social Science

Science &

Math

Social Science

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Teaching Exp.

0.3 year(s)

0.3 year(s)

year(s)

0.3 year(s)

0.3 year(s)

year(s)

0.3 year(s)

is Working Till
Now?

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Worked/Worki
ngin

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme



10

11

12

13

TE19007102

E TE19007107

TE19007110

TE19026437

—@ TE19036725
- .

TE19048239

Kamlesh
Sharma

Uzair Ahmad

Shazia
Perveen

RAHED
RAZZAK SK

Ashlam Khan

Chanchal
Varshney

Satya Dev
Sharma

Zubair Ahmad

Sharafat Ullah
Khan

AMANULLA
SEKH

Mubarik Ali

Rajesh Kumar
Varshney

12/20/1979

08/01/1985

05/01/1991

05/02/1989

08/02/1973

07/07/1990

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Master [68.83
of

Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

NA NA
NA NA
NET 67
NA NA
NET 75

OBC

OBC

General

General

General

General

22/07/2014

23/07/2018

01/08/2018

20/08/2018

21/08/2017

19/08/2019

Education

Education

Education

Taught
Science
Subjects

Hindi

Physical
Education

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

5.3 year(s)

1.3 year(s)

1.4 year(s)

1.3 year(s)

3.3 year(s)

0.3 year(s)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme



