National Council for Teacher Education

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

#	Photo	Reg.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualif	fication	Category	Date of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by Affiliating Body	Teaching Exp.	is Working Till Now?	Worked/Worki ng in
1		TE19003583	DR. UZMA SAEED	SAEED AKHTAR	03/15/1977	Assistant Professor	NA	NA	General	08/07/2019	Fine Art	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
2	3	TE19003582	DR. MOHD. SADIQ ALI KHAN	ABDUL KADIR KHAN	11/03/1977	Principal	Ph.D	GEOGR APHY	General	08/07/2019	Geography	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
3		TE19003584	RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI	ADITYA KUMAR TYAGI	12/30/1976	Assistant Professor	NA	NA	ОВС	08/07/2019	Commerce	Yes	year(s)	No	
4		TE19003579	Dr. Som Veer Singh	Daulat Singh	01/05/1977	Assistant Professor	Ph.D	Educatio n	General	08/07/2019	Social Science-II	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
5		TE19003581	DR. SUSHEEL KUMAR SINGH	ABHAYRAJ SINGH	03/03/1980	Assistant Professor	Ph.D	Educatio n	ОВС	08/07/2019	Social Science	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
6		TE19003587	TEJ PRATAP	BHARAT SINGH	04/10/1979	Assistant Professor	NA	NA	General	08/07/2019	Science & Math	Yes	year(s)	No	
7	To the second	TE19003784	Jay Bahadur Singh	Ramakant Singh	07/20/1987	Assistant Professor	NET	80	General	08/07/2019	Social Science	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme

8	TE19007102	Kamlesh Sharma	Satya Dev Sharma	12/20/1979	Lecturer	Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	68.83	ОВС	22/07/2014	Education	No	5.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
9	TE19007107	Uzair Ahmad	Zubair Ahmad	08/01/1985	Lecturer	NA	NA	ОВС	23/07/2018	Education	No	1.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
10	TE19007110	Shazia Perveen	Sharafat Ullah Khan	05/01/1991	Lecturer	NA	NA	General	01/08/2018	Education	No	1.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
11	TE19026437	RAHED RAZZAK SK	AMANULLA SEKH	05/02/1989	Lecturer	NET	67	General	20/08/2018	Taught Science Subjects	Yes	1.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
12	TE19036725	Ashlam Khan	Mubarik Ali	08/02/1973	Assistant Professor	NA	NA	General	21/08/2017	Hindi	Yes	3.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
13	TE19048239	Chanchal Varshney	Rajesh Kumar Varshney	07/07/1990	Lecturer	NET	75	General	19/08/2019	Physical Education	Yes	0.3 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
